
Wedge Sandwich & Clamshell

High Visibility Window

Grease-resistant Coating

Secure Lock Closure

Keeps Food Fresh



Perfect for grab-and-go display
Rigid structure protects contents
Prevents leakage and sogginess
Easy to stack and transport

Microwave

Freezer Suitable
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Shape

Wedge Sandwich-3#

Wedge Sandwich-4#

Clamshell-6# *

Clamshell-8# *

Length
(mm)

120

120

191

105

Height
(mm)

120

120

36

42

Width
(mm)

55

75

108

102

Available in Kraft & White.

*Also made in corrugated paper (Kraft & White).



Made from compostable materials that can break down naturally under composting conditions, 
helping to reduce environmental impact and support sustainable packaging solutions.

Safe for use in microwave ovens, allowing convenient reheating of food without compromising 
performance or food safety.

Designed to withstand high oven temperatures, making it suitable for baking and cooking applications 
without warping or releasing harmful substances.

Maintains strength and flexibility at low temperatures, ensuring reliable performance during freezing 
and cold storage.

Features an effective grease-resistant barrier that prevents oil and moisture penetration, keeping food 
fresh and packaging clean.

Coated with a high-quality silicone layer to provide excellent non-stick performance, easy food 
release, and enhanced heat resistance.
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• OEM & ODM Services 

• Global Supply Chain 

• Sustainable Materials 

• Certified Quality

Custom Packaging Solutions

Gangda Packaging Co,. Ltd

Dongsheng Industrial Zone, Fuzhou, Jiangxi, China 

+86 189 6997 6182

info@gangdapackaging.com 

www.gangdapackaging.com


