

Wedge Sandwich & Clamshell

High Visibility Window
Grease-resistant Coating
Secure Lock Closure
Keeps Food Fresh



Perfect for grab-and-go display
 Rigid structure protects contents
 Prevents leakage and sogginess
 Easy to stack and transport

 Microwave

 Freezer Suitable



Shape	Length (mm)	Width (mm)	Height (mm)
Wedge Sandwich-3#	120	55	120
Wedge Sandwich-4#	120	75	120
Clamshell-6# *	191	108	36
Clamshell-8# *	105	102	42

Available in Kraft & White.

*Also made in corrugated paper (Kraft & White).



CONTACT YOUR GANGDA SALES REPRESENTATIVE FOR MORE INFORMATION

info@gangdapackaging.com | +86 189 6997 6182 | Fuzhou City, China



Made from compostable materials that can break down naturally under composting conditions, helping to reduce environmental impact and support sustainable packaging solutions.



Safe for use in microwave ovens, allowing convenient reheating of food without compromising performance or food safety.



Designed to withstand high oven temperatures, making it suitable for baking and cooking applications without warping or releasing harmful substances.



Maintains strength and flexibility at low temperatures, ensuring reliable performance during freezing and cold storage.



Features an effective grease-resistant barrier that prevents oil and moisture penetration, keeping food fresh and packaging clean.



Coated with a high-quality silicone layer to provide excellent non-stick performance, easy food release, and enhanced heat resistance.

CONTACT YOUR GANGDA SALES REPRESENTATIVE FOR MORE INFORMATION

info@gangdapackaging.com | +86 189 6997 6182 | Fuzhou City, China



Custom Packaging Solutions

Gangda Packaging Co., Ltd

- OEM & ODM Services
- Global Supply Chain
- Sustainable Materials
- Certified Quality

Dongsheng Industrial Zone, Fuzhou, Jiangxi, China

+86 189 6997 6182

info@gangdapackaging.com

www.gangdapackaging.com

